Vertical Electrophoresis
Horizontal Electrophoresis
Power Supplies
Spot Picker
Blotting Apparatus
Gel documentation and Analysis
Centrifuges
Thermoshakers

analytical
BM 200-10-1.0
10 1.5 12 BM 200-10-1.5
10 2.0 12 BM 200-10-2.0
16 1.0 7 BM 200-16-1.0
16 1.5 7 BM 200-16-1.5
16 2.0 7 BM 200-16-2.0
20 1.0 5 BM 200-20-1.0
20 1.5 5 BM 200-20-1.5
20 2.0 5 BM 200-20-2.0
31 1.0
multi-channel
pipette,
analytical
BM 200-M31-1.0
26 1.0 BM 200-M26-1.0
26 1.5 BM 200-M26-1.5
26 2.0 BM 200-M26-2.0
1+2 1.0 125 preparative BM 200-P2-1.0
1+2 2.0 125 BM 200-P2-1.0
Gel tray
7 x 10 cm BM 100-21
15 x 15 cm BM 200-15-2
15 x 20 cm BM 200-20-2
Casting Gates
for BM 100 BM 100-3
for BM 200 BM 200-3
Replacement elec-
trode
for BM 100 BM 100-RE
for BM 200 BM 200-RE
H
orizontal Electrophoresis
11
BluePower™ Power Supplies

  ▐ Smart design - made in Germany
Specifications
BlueThermo H BlueThermo HC
Temperature operation range Amb. +3 °C ...+130 °C Amb. -16 °C ... +100 °C
Temperature adjustable range 0 °C...+135 °C -10 °C ... +105 °C
Average heating time 11.5 °C / min 6 °C / min
Maximum cooling time n.a. 12 °C / min
Shaking frequency / orbit 200 - 1500 rpm / 3mm 200 - 1500 rpm / 3 mm
Dimensions (WxDxH) 220 x 330 x 109 mm 220 x 330 x 109 mm
Weight: 6.5 kg 9 kg
Ordering information
Product Qty Cat. no.
SERVA BlueThermo H 1 Piece BT-H
SERVA BlueThermo HC 1 Piece BT-HC
Exchangeable Thermoblocks  for SERVA BlueThermo Qty Cat. no.
Block 96 x 0.2 ml tubes 1 Piece BT-B96-0.2
Block 38 x 0.5 ml tubes 1 Piece BT-B38-0.5
Block 24 x 1.5 ml tubes 1 Piece BT-B24-1.5
Block 24 x 2.0 ml tubes 1 Piece BT-B24-2.0
Block 24 x 0.5 ml und 1.5 ml tubes 1 Piece BT-B24-MIX
Block 24 x 1.5 - 2.0 ml cryo tubes 1 Piece BT-B24-CRYO
Block for 96 well PCR plates 1 Piece BT-BPCR-96
Block for 96 well microtiter plates 1 Piece BT-BMTP-96
Block for microtiter plates, flat bottom 1 Piece BT-BMTP-FLAT
H
ea
tin